Product guide
CI/Sfb
January 2017
 (52.6)     In6
ALUTEC EVOKE
Private house,
Belbroughton, Worcestershire
Southwater Visitor Centre,

trim 90˚
Code A B
FA61 External 300mm 31mm
FA62 External 500mm 31mm
FA71 Internal 300mm 31mm
FA72 Internal 500mm 31mm
Site cut as required
Gable box end
Code A B
FA51 350mm 450mm
FA52 350mm 600mm
FA53 650mm 600mm
Site cut as required
Fascia A – 3m
Code A
FA1120 120mm
FA1165 165mm
FA1200 200mm
FA1250 250mm
FA1325 325mm
FA1450 450mm
Non standard sizes available on request ➀
Composite aluminium
fascias & soffits
30mm Return, 50˚

trim 90˚
Code A B
FB61 External 300mm 31mm
FB62 External 500mm 31mm
FB71 Internal 300mm 31mm
FB72 Internal 500mm 31mm
Site cut as required
Gable box end
Code A B
FB51 350mm 450mm
FB52 350mm 600mm
FB53 650mm 600mm
Site cut as required
Fascia B – 3m
Code A
FB1150 150mm
FB1175 175mm
FB1210 210mm
FB1260 260mm
FB1335 335mm
FB1460 460mm
Non standard sizes available on request ➀
30mm Return, 90˚
H-Section joint trim
Code A B

A
A
30
28
45°
4
1111
Fascia type C Soffit system
All dimensions are in mm, unless otherwise stated. ➀ = Please call Alutec for a quote.
A
B
A
Soffit panel
unvented – 3m
Code A
FF1100 100mm
FF1180 180mm
FF1240 240mm
FF1365 365mm
FF1490 490mm
FF1740 740mm
Non standard sizes available on request ➀
Installation sundries
Polypin
Code Description

Sealant
Code Description
SC103 Silicone sealant – colour matched
Invisible bonding system
Code Description
FY40 Bonding back plate 3m
- For use with Sikatack® Panel System
Site cut as required
Sikatack® Panel System -
- For use with Bonding back plate 3m.
Contact Alutec Technical Services
department for further details.
Soffit panel
vented – 3m
Code A
FV1100 100mm
FV1180 180mm
FV1240 240mm
FV1365 365mm
FV1490 490mm
FV1740 740mm
Slotted to give 25mm continuous ventilation area
Non standard sizes available on request ➀
Composite aluminium
fascias & soffits

trim 90˚
Code A B
FC61 External 300mm 31mm
FC62 External 500mm 31mm
FC71 Internal 300mm 31mm
FC72 Internal 500mm 31mm
Site cut as required
Gable box end
Code A B
FC51 350mm 450mm
FC52 350mm 600mm
FC53 650mm 600mm
Site cut as required
Fascia C – 3m
Code A
FC1150 150mm
FC1185 185mm
FC1235 235mm
FC1310 310mm
FC1435 435mm
Non standard sizes available on request ➀
30x25mm Return
H-Section joint trim
Code A B